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Ablenet Inc 800-322-0956 www.ablenetinc.com Equipment & Toys

Achievement Products 800-373-4699 www.achievement-products.com Equipment & Toys

Adaptive Specialties ** 877-808-4540 www.adaptivespecialties.com Adaptive Items 

Adaptive Star Mobility, Inc. 800-278-9626 adaptivestar.com Adaptive Items 

Adaptivemall.com 800-371-2778 www.adaptivemall.com Strollers/Car Seats

Advanced Medical ** 937-398-0682 or 937-534-1080 www.advancedmedequipment.com Medical Equipment

AmTryke LLC 800-838-1845 amtrykestore.org Adaptive Bikes

Autism-Products.com kelly@autism-products.com www.autism-products.com Equipment & Toys

Benik Corporation 800-442-8910 www.benik.com Medical Supports

Beyond Play 877-428-1244 www.beyondplay.com Equipment & Toys

Bioworks ** 513-793-7335 www.gobioworks.com Orthopedic Items

Care Medical ** 513-821-7272 caremedicalonline.com Mobility Equipment

Cascade Prosthetics & Orthotic 800-848-7332 www.cascadedafo.com Orthopedic items

Childrens Hospital Cincinnati ** 513-636-4200

Childrens Hospital Dayton ** 937-641-3000

Cincinnati Computer Cooperative ** 513-771-3262 cincinnaticomputercooperative.org Computers

Discount School Supply 800-627-2829 www.discountschoolsupply.com Craft Supplies

Duraline Medical Products ** 800-654-3376 www.dmponline.com Incontinent Items

EnableMart 888-640-1999 www.enablemart.com Communication Items

Enabling Devices 800-832-8697 enablingdevices.com Adaptive Items 

eSpecial Needs LLC 877-664-4565 www.especialneeds.com adaptive equipment

Firefly Friends LTD www.fireflyfriends.com Adaptive Items 

FlagHouse 800-793-7900 www.flaghouse.com Equipment & Toys

Forbes Rehab Services 888-884-2190 www.frs-solutions.com Communication Items

Fun and Function LLC. 800-231-6329 funandfunction.com Equipment & Toys

Gorilla Gym 617-440-4948 gorilla-gym.com Gym Equipment

Got-Autism LLC 513-881-6363 or 888-237-4988 got-autismproducts.com Equipment & Toys

Got-Special Kids.Com Equipment & Toys

Hanger Prosthetics & Orthotics www.hanger.com Prosthetics

Harris Communications 800-825-6758 www.harriscomm.com Communication Items

Healing Springs Pharmacy ** 513-863-8000 healingspringspharmacy.com Diapers/Special Diet

Hip Helpers, Inc 757-474-1579 www.hiphelpers.com Support Shorts

Hocks Medical Supply ** 937-898-5536 www.hocksmedical.com Medical Supplies

Kaye Products Inc 919-732-6444 kayeproducts.com Mobility Equipment

Kroger Co ** any location

Lakeshore 800-428-4414 www.lakeshorelearning.com Developmental Toys

Mayer-Johnson Company 800-588-4548 www.mayer-johnson.com communication items

Medicine Shoppe, The ** 513-424-8180 www.medicineshoppe.com Diapers/Special Diet

Micro Center Dept Store ** 513-782-8500 www.microcenter.com Computers

Middcare Pharmacy ** 513-420-5045 Diapers/Special Diet

Mullaney's Home Health Care ** several local locations mullaneys.com adaptive equipment

Nolaro 24, LLC 877-792-4669 nolaro24.com Orthotics

Nu Motion 513-923-3300 www.numotion.com Mobility Equipment

Patterson Medical 800-323-5547 www.pattersonmedical.com Medical Equipment

Playaway Toy Company Inc 888-752-9929 www.playawaytoy.com Indoor Equipment

Rehabmart, LLC. 800-827-8283 www.rehabmart.com Medical Equipment

Rifton Equipment 800-571-8198 www.rifton.com Adaptive Equipment

RJ Cooper & Associates 800-752-6673 store.rjcooper.com Adaptive Items 

School Specialty (Abilitations) 888-388-3224 store.schoolspecialty.com Equipment & Toys

Southpaw Enterprises, Inc. ** 937-252-7676 www.southpaw.com Equipment & Toys

Super Duper Publications 800-277-8737 www.superduperinc.com Learning Materials

TalkTools 888-529-2879 www.talktools.com Feeding & Speech

Therapy Shoppe Inc 800-261-5590 www.therapyshoppe.com Equipment & Toys

Time Timer LLC ** 877-771-TIME www.timetimer.com Watches& Timers

Two Little Hands Production 801-676-4440 twolittlehands.com Communication Items

Weighted Blankets Plus 800-607-4543 www.weightedblanketsplus.com Weighted Blankets

Tranquility 800-467-3224 ext 7 Incontinent Items

** DENOTES LOCAL VENDORS

THIS IS A WORK IN PROGRESS.

WE WILL CONTINUE TO ADD VENDORS AS NEEDED. 05.22.2017
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